
Conover Fire Department
Training Schedule 2014

January 2014
Business Meeting January 7 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm

In-House Trng January 7 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm

In-House Trng January 14 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm

In-House Trng (CCSD - Star Team) January 21 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm

In-House Trng (Bldg Const Review) January 28 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm

TR General Rescue Rigging January 9 (Thru) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

TR General Rescue Rigging January 13 (Mon) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

TR General Rescue Rigging January 16 (Thru) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

TR General Rescue Rigging January 20 (Mon) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

TR General Rescue Rigging January 23 (Thru) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

TR General Rescue Rigging January 30 (Thru) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

High Rise Operations Trng. w/ HFD January 13 (Mon) Gaston C.C. 9:00am-6:00pm

High Rise Operations Trng. w/ HFD January 14 (Tues) Gaston C.C. 9:00am-6:00pm

High Rise Operations Trng. w/ HFD January 21 (Tues) Gaston C.C. 9:00am-6:00pm

High Rise Operations Trng. w/ HFD January 28 (Tues) Gaston C.C. 9:00am-6:00pm

February 2014
In-House Trng       (w/Bus. Mtg. First) February 4 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm

In-House Trng (Trng at Hickory Sta. 5) February 11 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm

In-House Trng February 18 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm

In-House Trng February 25 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm

FF I / II Alarms & Communications February 13 (Thur) Fire  Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FF I / II Alarms & Communications February 17 (Mon) Fire  Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FF I / II Alarms & Communications February 20 (Thur) Fire  Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FF I / II Alarms & Communications February 24 (Mon) Fire  Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FF I / II Alarms & Communications February 27 (Thur) Fire  Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

High Rise Operations Trng. w/ HFD February 4 (Tues) Gaston C.C. 9:00am-6:00pm

High Rise Operations Trng. w/ HFD February 11 (Tues) Gaston C.C. 9:00am-6:00pm

High Rise Operations Trng. w/ HFD February 18 (Tues) Gaston C.C. 9:00am-6:00pm

High Rise Operations Trng. w/ HFD February 25 (Tues) Gaston C.C. 9:00am-6:00pm

March 2014
Department Physicals - Blood Draw March 5 (Wed) Fire Station #1 6:00am-8:00am

Department Physicals - Annual Physical March 12 (Wed) Fire Station #1 3:00pm-8:00pm

In-House Trng (Live Burn on Rock Barn Rd - 

across from Wilco)
March 4 (Tues) Fire Station #1 6:00pm

In-House Trng  (Meeting First @ 7:00pm) March 11 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm

In-House Trng March 18 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm

In-House Trng (PNG Training-Scott Lail) March 25 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm

High Rise Operations Trng. w/ HFD March 4 (Tues) Gaston C.C. 9:00am-6:00pm

High Rise Operations Trng. w/ HFD March 17 (Mon) Gaston C.C. 9:00am-6:00pm

High Rise Operations Trng. w/ HFD March 24 (Mon) Gaston C.C. 9:00am-6:00pm

High Rise Operations Trng. w/ HFD March 25 (Tues) Gaston C.C. 9:00am-6:00pm

Fire Behavior FF I & II March 19 (Wed) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

Fire Behavior FF I & II March 20 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

Fire Behavior FF I & II March 26 (Wed) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

Fire Behavior FF I & II March 27 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

April 2014
FFI Emergency Medical Care April 1 (Tues) Fire  Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FFI Emergency Medical Care April 8 (Tues) Fire  Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FFI Emergency Medical Care April 15 (Tues) Fire  Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FFI Emergency Medical Care April 22 (Tues) Fire  Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

FFI Emergency Medical Care April 29 (Tues) Fire  Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm
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May 2014

Haz-Mat Upgrade May 6 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm
Haz-Mat Upgrade May 13 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm
Haz-Mat Upgrade May 20 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm
Haz-Mat Upgrade May 27 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm
Understaning NC 9S Inspections/NCRRS May 9 (Fri) Conover Fire Sta #1 6:00pm - 10:00pm
Understaning NC 9S Inspections/NCRRS May 10 (Sat) Conover Fire Sta #1 8:00am - 5:00pm

Personal Protective Equipment FF I / II May 1 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

Personal Protective Equipment FF I / II May 8 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

Personal Protective Equipment FF I / II May 15 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

Personal Protective Equipment FF I / II May 22 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

Personal Protective Equipment FF I / II May 29 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

Fire Inspector - ConEd Workshop May 28 (Wed) Fire Station #3 9:00am

*** Registration Required see www.ncfma.com website

June 2014
Ground Ladder Handling & Evolutions June 3 (Tues) Fire Station #1 6:00pm - 10:00pm

Engine Company June 10 (Tues) Fire Station #1 6:00pm - 10:00pm

Ladder Company June 17 (Tues) Fire Station #1 6:00pm - 10:00pm

Torch Cutting and Operations June 19 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 6:00pm - 10:00pm

July 2014
Officers Meeting July 8 (Tues) Fire Station #1 6:00pm

Business Meeting July 8 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm

Plant Tour - HSM (1115 Farington St.) July 15 (Tues) 1115 Farington St.SW 7:00pm

Plant Tour - HSM (1115 Farington St.) July 22 (Tues) 1116 Farington St.SW 7:00pm

Sprinklers FF I / II July 29 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

Sprinklers FF I / II July 31 (Thru) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

August 2014
National Night Out August 5 (Tues) Concordia Square

Sprinklers FF I / II Aug 7 (Thru) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

Live Burn August 8 (Friday) 309 1st St W 6:00pm - Until

Sprinklers FF I / II Aug 12 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

In-House Trng August 19 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm

Sprinklers FF I / II August 26 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm-10:00pm

September 2014
Business Meeting September 2 (Tues) Fire Station #1 7:00pm

Officers Meeting September 8 (Tues) Fire Station #1 After Bus. Mtg.
Fire Prevention, Education and Cause FFI/II September 16 (Tues) Fire Station #1 6:00pm - 10:00pm

Fire Prevention, Education and Cause FFI/II September 18 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 6:00pm - 10:00pm

Fire Prevention, Education and Cause FFI/II September 24 (Wed) Fire Station #1 7:00pm - 10:00pm

Fire Prevention, Education and Cause FFI/II September 25 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 7:00pm - 10:00pm

Fire Prevention, Education and Cause FFI/II September 29 (Mon) Fire Station #1 7:00pm - 10:00pm

Fire Prevention, Education and Cause FFI/II September 30 (Tues) Fire Station #1 6:00pm - 10:00pm

D/O Intro to Pumps September 4 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 6:00pm - 10:00pm

D/O Intro to Pumps September 8 (Mon) Fire Station #1 6:00pm - 10:00pm

D/O Intro to Pumps September 9 (Tues) Fire Station #1 6:00pm - 10:00pm

D/O Intro to Pumps September 11 (Thurs) Fire Station #1 6:00pm - 10:00pm

December 2014
Annual Dinner December 6 (Sat) Fire Station #1 5:30pm
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